Ordering Information
Item # Concordance # Description UOM
HCS7701B-2 206318 O.R. Towel, Sterile, Blue, Lint Free Cotton, 2pk 80/Cs
HCS7701B-2XR 206317 O.R. Towel, Sterile, Blue, X-Ray Detectable, 2pk 80/Cs
HCS7701B-4 206319 O.R. Towel, Sterile, Blue, Lint Free Cotton, 4pk 80/Cs
HCS7701B-6 206316 O.R. Towel, Sterile, Blue, Lint Free Cotton, 6pk 72/Cs
HCS7702BBNS 206313 O.R. Towel, Nonsterile, Blue, Bulk 400/Cs
HCS7701W-4 206315 O.R. Towel, Sterile, White, Lint Free Cotton, 4pk 80/Cs
HCS7701G-4 206311 O.R. Towel, Sterile, White, Lint Free Cotton, 4pk 80/Cs
HCS7701B-4XR 244555 O.R. Towel, Sterile, XRay Detectable, Blue, Lint Free Cotton, 4pk 80/Cs
O.R. Towels
hcsmed.com
Contact your local Concordance Healthcare Solutions Account Manager
Rev. 001.020119
Designed with patient safety & wellness at the forefront,
these towels are constructed to exceed standard.
- 100% absorbent cotton
- 17” x 26”
- 4-sided seamed edges to prevent fraying
- Pre-washed & lint free
®
Distributed by: